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Samantha Hall
Jori Presuitta
Samantha Hall
Brady Hart
Chad Obenour
Chip Nicholson
Sam Skiba
Kristen Coler
Kelley Riley
Sydney Hutton
Chris Haye
Emily Jenkins
Bill Kridle
Hailey Ford
Addison Glista
Chase Brown
Erica Kurutz
Brandon Riley
Mariah Eisenbraun
Mark Brown

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
04/30/2022 Garwood Arena

Poles - Total Entries 144

20.120
20.189
20.375
20.416
20.596
20.809
20.836
20.896
21.035
21.068
21.164
21.324
21.519
21.551
21.579
21.657
21.662
21.683
21.751
21.792

Adult - Total Entries 90

Destiny Clagg
Holly Barr
Kelley Mohn
Kristin Pacanksy
Morgan Guido
Casey White
Samantha Hall
Laura Katinsky
Alyssa Skiba
Ashton Harley
Erica Kurutz
Ashley Tyler
Lindsey August
Marly Ewing
Kelsi Wilson
Morgan Guido
Megan Powers
Megan Powers
Brianna McCay
Kayla Miller

15.707
15.997
16.191
16.370
16.514
16.533
16.538
16.593
16.629
16.644
16.660
16.679
16.690
16.755
16.793
16.800
16.858
16.961
16.977
16.996

100

90
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PeeWee Barrels - Total Entries 45

Colton Hay
Colton Hay

Olivia Cowden
Jacylynn O'Connor
Mia Wilson
Marlee Jo Wood
Brynlee Kiehl
Kyrah Knight

Mia Wilson
Savannah Jurofcik
Katelyn Porada
Grace Steigerwald
Savannah Jurofcik
Garret Shaw
Harper Reinert
Lynay Marchbank
Pryia Moser
Preslie Tamburro
Kyrah Knight
Bryalee Kiehk

16.482
17.090
17.099
17.136
17.446
17.486
17.727
17.882
17.956
18.334
18.421
18.469
18.525
18.772
18.786
19.223
19.228
19.538
19.763
19.810

Masters - Total Entries 30

Gary Deemer
Shugie Stoneman
Chip Nicholson
Karen Harrer
Kristen Buchleitner
Shugie Stoneman
Carol Slonski
Roxanne Zook
Chad Obenour
Brenda Mooney
Chris Latynski
Durinda McNealy
Gina Leslie
Kristen Coler
Veronica Chrisler
Karen Harrer
Bob Conkle

Beth Penland
Joe Hull

Marilyn Lanning

16.218
16.238
16.503
16.723
16.731
16.795
16.849
16.925
17.325
17.433
17.435
17.490
17.778
17.889
17.977
18.170
18.177
18.242
18.486
18.502

70

60
50

40

60

50
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Mackenzie Hess
Paige Ciesielski
Reese Burt
Anna Kilkeary
Morgan Hutton
Mikayla Dietrich
Sydeny Hutton
Grant Skala
Chloe Brennen
Sydeny Hutton
Kierra White
No more 1D times

3D
Chloe Brennen
Kylie Roth
Kayler Shaw
Rylee Pawlak
Bailey Ringer
Kayler Shaw
Alaina Jones
Olivia Daquilante
Marlee Jo Wood
Alexis Hufnagel
Rylan Austin
Hayden Maple
Lauren Heffern
Alexi Andry
Taylor Bish
Morgan Yurkovich
Cana Cooper
Ava Couture
No more 3D times

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
04/30/2022 Garwood Arena

Youth Barrels - Total Entries 69

15.936
16.350
16.435
16.460
16.507
16.516
16.640
16.661
16.837
16.872
16.880

17.938
18.143
18.177
18.359
18.373
18.826
18.842
19.001
19.191
19.322
19.395
19.544
19.888
20.234
21.284
23.923
25.473
32.841

80

80
70

60
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Lilliana Bates
Kenzie

Mia Wilson

Jori Presutti
Kylie Roth

Sarah Hammond
Bailey Garwood
Bailey Ringer
Krichel Clark
Gracie McVeigh
Mason Lynde
Rayna DePaul
Izzy Koren

Rylan Austin
Laiken Wood
Addison Glista
Mya Salsberry
Amber Zendt
Lexie Porada
Renee Schaeffer

2D

17.047
17.054
17.191
17.241
17.292
17.339
17.384
17.430
17.432
17.470
17.473
17.485
17.556
17.639
17.647
17.662
17.662
17.679
17.699
17.770

80

70

60

50

40
30
30
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Destiny Clagg
Makenzie Hess
Holly Barr
Liz Machael
Kelley Mohn
No more 1D times

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
04/30/2022 Garwood Arena

Open Barrels - Total Entries 263

15.707
15.936
15.997
16.076
16.191
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Gary Deemer
Shugie Stoneman
Paige Ciesilski
Kristen Pascansky
Reese Burt

Anna Kieary
Kahlianne Jones
Janet Kerr

Chip Nicholson
Morgan Hutton
Morgan Guido
Mikayla Diertrich
Casey White
Samantha Hall
Kahlianne Jones
John Skipper
Laura Katinksy
Lydia Miller
Alyssa Skiba
Sydney Hutton
Ashton Harley
Erica Kurutz
Grant Skala
Ashley Tyler
Lindsey August
No more 2D times

16.218
16.238
16.350
16.370
16.435
16.460
16.490
16.499
16.503
16.507
16.514
16.516
16.533
16.538
16.548
16.582
16.593
16.603
16.629
16.640
16.644
16.660
16.661
16.679
16.679

100

90

80
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3D
Kare Harrer
Kristen Buchleitner
Alexis Bixler
Marly Ewing
Gene Shonemeyer
Taylor Spohn
Kelsi Wilson
Shugie Stoneman
Morgan Guido
Liz Michael
Chloe Brennen
Carol Slonski
Megan Powers
Sydney Hutton
Kierra White
Roxanne Zook
Megan Powers
Brianna McCay
Liz Michael
Kayla Miller
Amanda Coleman
Kelsey Grow
Lilliana Bates
Kenzie
Brianna Reusser
Stephanie Dickey
Julie Please
Shannon Steigerwald
Payton Dunn
Jordan Heise

16.723
16.731
16.739
16.755
16.766
16.771
16.793
16.795
16.800
16.830
16.837
16.849
16.858
16.872
16.880
16.925
16.961
16.977
16.989
16.996
17.020
17.030
17.047
17.054
17.074
17.117
17.131
17.133
17.135
17.177

100

90

80

70
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Danielle Guller
Shae Marshall
Renee Schaeffer
Danica Sterbutzel
Gina Leslie
Desarai Porada
Stephanie Dickey
Jaclynn O'Connor
Beckie Yohe
Kristen Coler
Layla Steele
Emma Brooks
Maddie Campbell
Ali Merck
Christine Tyner
Chloe Brennen
Briana McCay
Veronica Chisler
Lindsay Keefer
Marissa Hastings
Ayssia Stewart
Kylie Roth
Chasey Wain
Karen Harrer
Bob Conkle
Kayler Shaw
Stephanie Miller
Lydia Miller
Cheyenne Walling
Beth Penland
Tiffani Nichols

4D
17.748
17.751
17.770
17.771
17.778
17.787
17.788
17.805
17.821
17.889
17.908
17.920
17.923
17.930
17.936
17.938
17.952
17.977
18.047
18.056
18.068
18.143
18.158
18.170
18.177
18.177
18.184
18.189
18.216
18.242
18.313

100

90

80















